
 
 

VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

EARLY LEARNING 

TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 
 

   2020-2021 
NEW STUDENT APPLICATION FEE: This one-time NON-REFUNDABLE and                    
NON-TRANSFERABLE fee accompanies each student application form. 

GRADE 1
st
 CHILD 2

nd
 CHILD Additional CHILD 

Toddler Class (24-47 mos) $200 $150 0 

Preschool/Pre-Kinder $200 $150 0 

YEARLY TUITION Class Only Rate 

GRADE 1
st
 CHILD 2

nd
 CHILD Additional CHILD 

5 Day Pre-K (M-F Mornings) 8:45-11:30  $5,300  $4,700 $4,400 

3 Day Pre-Kindergarten 

 (MWF Mornings or Afternoons)  
$3,050 

 

$2,700 $2,500 

Preschool (T,TH Mornings) 8:45-11:30 $2,400 $2,100 $2,000 

 

FULL TIME EXTENDED CARE MONTHLY RATE  
This Includes class time and before and after class 

ELC Full Time 2
nd

 CHILD Additional CHILD 

Toddler Class (24-47 mos) $1040 $920 $870 

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten $1110 $990 $930 

 
PARTIAL WEEK EXTENDED CARE MONTHLY RATE  
This Includes class time and before and after class 

ELC 1
st
 CHILD 2

nd
 CHILD Additional CHILD 

*3 Days* Toddler Class (24-47 mos) $830 $740 $700 

*4 Days* Toddler Class (24-47 mos) $930 $830 $780 

*3 Days* Preschool T, TH + 1 additional day  $670 $600 $560 

*4 Days* Preschool T, TH + 2 additional days $880 $780 $730 

*3 Days* Pre-Kindergarten M,W, F  $670 $600 $560 

*4 Days* Pre-Kindergarten M, W, F +1  

additional day  

 

$880 

 

$780 

 

$730 

**Consistent days are required each week. If the days vary, full time rates apply. 
 

EXTENDED CARE HOURS OF OPERATION 
Toddler Class 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM   
Preschool, and Pre-K, 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM 
 

OTHER FEES Early Learning Center Only 

Hourly Rate $15.00 

Late Fees $4.50 per minute 



 

 

FINANCIAL POLICIES
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PAYMENT TERMS
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SERVICE HOURS 

 

 


